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Women / E / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Arenas603
GA-Georgia Elite

4.9005.1005.2005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.0508.5009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 13.700 12.90012.150 53.150
Place: 2 2 7 4 1 

1 

Leah Clapper604
MI-Gym America

5.0005.3005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.0007.1508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.250 13.55013.300 52.100
Place: 5 5 3T 3 2 

2 

Abigail Walker610
TX-Texas Dreams

5.4005.6004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.7008.7008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.500 11.95013.300 51.700
Place: 6 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Jade Carey601
AZ-Oasis

5.6005.6000.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4500.0009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 0.000 14.05014.050 42.800
Place: 1 6* 1 1 4 

4 

Abby Paulson605
MN-Twin City Twister

5.4005.6000.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.8000.0008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 0.000 13.65012.400 39.100
Place: 4 6* 6 2 5 

5 

Trinity Thomas608
PA-Prestige

0.0005.2005.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.5008.4500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 14.150 0.00013.700 27.850
Place: 7* 1 2 6* 6 

6 

Jordan Chiles612
WA-Naydenov

0.0005.7005.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.8008.1500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.350 0.00012.500 25.850
Place: 7* 4 5 6* 7 

7 

Margzetta Frazier607
PA-Parkettes

0.0000.0000.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 0.000 0.0000.000 14.250
Place: 3 6* 8 6* 8 

8 
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Women / E / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leanne Wong523
MO-GAGE

4.9004.7004.6005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.4008.5009.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 13.100 13.40013.100 54.500
Place: 1 5 9T 4* 1 

1 

Anya Pilgrim516
MD-Hills

4.9005.0005.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8507.5008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 13.300 13.40012.850 54.000
Place: 6 3T 13T 4* 2 

2 

Annie Beard538
TX-Texas Dreams

5.0005.2003.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.9007.8008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 11.600 13.40014.100 53.500
Place: 7 27T 3 4* 3 

3 

Audrey Davis540
TX-WOGA

4.7005.7005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.5008.0008.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.200 13.300 12.20014.200 52.900
Place: 22T 3T 2 26 4 

4 

Kayla Di Cello514
MD-Hills

5.0005.6004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.0507.5008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.300 13.40013.650 52.850
Place: 12* 16T 4 4* 5 

5 

Tori Tatum520
MN-Twin City Twister

4.9004.6005.6005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.0007.8509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 13.450 13.20011.600 52.800
Place: 5 2 25 10 6 

6 

Grace McCallum519
MN-Twin City Twister

5.2004.9005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.3007.0509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 12.050 13.60012.200 52.650
Place: 2 23 20T 3 7 

7 

Madeleine Johnston515
MD-Hills

5.3005.5005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6506.7007.4508.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.850 12.450 13.95012.200 52.450
Place: 9 14T 20T 1 8 

8 

Madelyn Williams504
CA-San Mateo

4.7004.6005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.1508.2508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.750 12.40012.750 52.400
Place: 12* 1 15 23 9 

9 
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Women / E / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shilese Jones547
OH-Buckeye

5.0005.0004.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.5007.9509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.750 12.750 13.35011.500 52.350
Place: 3 9* 27 9 10 

10 

Ciena Alipio505
CA-West Valley

4.8005.2004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.9007.5008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.200 13.40013.100 51.950
Place: 19* 18 9T 4T 11 

11 

Lillian Lippeatt534
OH-Cincinnati

4.9005.6004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.8007.9508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.750 13.00013.400 51.850
Place: 32 9* 7 12 12 

12 

Olivia Hollingsworth537
TX-Stars

4.9005.4004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.6507.2508.850

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.150 13.15012.950 51.700
Place: 14* 19T 11 11 13 

13 

Jordan Bowers527
NE-Solid Rock

5.0005.1005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2008.2007.5008.850

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.800 12.10013.300 51.650
Place: 14* 8 8 27 14 

14 

Kara Eaker521
MO-GAGE

5.1005.8004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4505.8008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.500 13.65014.250 51.550
Place: 25* 34T 1 2 15 

15 

JaFree Scott522
MO-GAGE

4.7004.8004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.7007.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.300 12.85012.500 50.950
Place: 17* 16T 16T 14T 16 

16 

Sienna Robinson530
NV-Browns

4.6005.0004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.9508.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.900 12.85011.950 50.800
Place: 28 6T 23 14T 17 

17 

Victoria Smirnov526
NC-Shooting Stars

4.3005.6004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.3508.0508.450

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.550 12.75012.850 50.600
Place: 34 13 13T 17T 18 

18 
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Love Birt510
DE-First State

4.4004.8003.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.8007.9008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.300 12.80013.600 50.500
Place: 31 31 5 16 19 

19 

Addison Fatta535
PA-Prestige

4.7005.0004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.3007.3508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.150 12.45012.300 50.150
Place: 19* 19T 18T 21T 20 

20 

Konnor Mcclain544
WV-Revolution

5.0005.3004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7505.4008.0009.000

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.900 12.75010.600 49.850
Place: 11 6T 34 17T 21 

21 

Brenna Neault502
CA-Precision

4.4004.9003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4007.8008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.700 12.45012.300 49.650
Place: 22* 26 18T 21T 22 

22 

Sydney Kho507
CA-Winners

4.4005.0004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.9007.5008.300

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.100 11.50012.900 49.400
Place: 29* 22 12 31 23 

23 

Kaytlyn Johnson546
TX-Denton GA

4.8004.7003.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.3008.0009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.400 11.90012.000 49.000
Place: 10 30 22 28T 24 

24 

Jacquelyn Moran503
CA-San Mateo

4.1004.5004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.1508.3508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.450 12.30010.650 48.700
Place: 17* 14T 33 24T 25 

25 

Morgan Trevor541
TX-WOGA

4.4005.2005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.2007.0508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.150 12.50011.400 48.650
Place: 33 19T 28 20 26 

26 

Brooke Siter548
NJ-North Stars

4.6004.9004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.6007.0508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.150 11.90012.500 48.450
Place: 29* 32 16T 28T 27 

27 
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Cael Bixler545
PA-Prestige

4.7004.5004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.3007.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.600 11.25011.800 48.050
Place: 16 27T 24 32 28 

28 

Carina Jordan501
AL-Prattville Y

5.1005.0004.9005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2005.8505.6008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 10.500 12.30010.850 47.900
Place: 8 34T 32 24T 29 

29 

Jimena Gutierrez508
CO-TIGAR

5.0004.1004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.4505.5008.550

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.000 12.95011.550 47.650
Place: 25* 36 26 13 30 

30 

Maeve Hahn525
NC-First n Flight

4.5004.6004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.6007.0008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.500 11.75011.200 47.600
Place: 25* 29 29 30 31 

31 

Gabrielle Gallentine524
NC-Everest

4.9005.2005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.4005.2007.3508.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.650 11.20010.400 47.450
Place: 22* 11 35 33T 32 

32 

Nikki Beckwith533
OH-Buckeye

4.2004.9004.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6005.1507.4508.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.750 10.70010.050 44.400
Place: 35 25 36 35 33 

33 

Abigail Scanlon543
VA-Capital

5.2000.6004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.5501.2007.4508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.850 12.7501.800 39.650
Place: 19* 24 37 17T 34 

34 

Olivia Dunne529
NJ-Eastern National

0.0005.7005.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.8007.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.600 0.00013.500 26.100
Place: 36* 12 6 36* 35 

35 

Corinne Bunagan528
NJ-Eastern National

4.6005.3000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6005.6500.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 11.20010.950 22.150
Place: 36* 38 31 33T 36 

36 
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Anna Huber532
NY-RGA

0.0005.0004.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.1505.8000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.700 0.00011.150 21.850
Place: 36* 33 30 36* 37 

37 

Jaymes Marshall509
CO-TIGAR

0.0000.0001.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0008.3009.150

ND: __._____.___-6.000__.___
Final: 14.650 3.800 0.0000.000 18.450
Place: 4 37 38 36* 38 

38 
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